Position Other Positions Held
Elementary Principal
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Department Chair  Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Department Chair  Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Head Custodian |

Elementary Teacher

Administrative Assistant

Elementary

Custodian

Student Care Center Supervisor

K-12 Education Entity

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Department

Riverview Stem
Academy

Riverview Stem
Academy

Riverview Stem
Academy

Riverview Stem
Academy

Riverview Stem
Academy

Riverview Stem
Academy

Riverview Stem
Academy

Riverview Stem
Academy

Riverview Stem
Academy

Riverview Stem
Academy

Riverview Stem
Academy

Riverview Stem
Academy

Riverview Stem
Academy

Riverview Stem
Academy

Riverview Stem
Academy

Riverview Stem
Academy

Riverview Stem
Academy

Total Wages

$124,014

$92,600

$87,456

$85,219

$82,999

$82,441

$80,087

$74,851

$72,013

$70,244

$61,249

$54,155

$51,763

$49,675

$38,816

$29,893

$26,846

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,929

$20,435

$19,659

$19,422

$19,143

$19,078

$18,798

$18,017

$17,870

$17,425

$16,371

$15,795

$15,596

$15,263

$13,035

$11,905

$13,016



Intervention Teacher Elem

Student Care Center Assistant

Health Assistant

Student Care Center Assistant

Parent Coordinator

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Riverview Stem
Academy

Riverview Stem
Academy

Riverview Stem
Academy

Riverview Stem
Academy

$22,187

$14,326

$8,119

$6,696

$12,105

$0

$0

$0



