Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Principal		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Riverview Stem Academy	\$124,014	\$23,929
Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Riverview Stem Academy	\$92,600	\$20,435
Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Riverview Stem Academy	\$87,456	\$19,659
Elementary Department Chair	Elementary Teacher	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Riverview Stem Academy	\$85,219	\$19,422
Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Riverview Stem Academy	\$82,999	\$19,143
Elementary Department Chair	Elementary Teacher	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Riverview Stem Academy	\$82,441	\$19,078
Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Riverview Stem Academy	\$80,087	\$18,798
Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Riverview Stem Academy	\$74,851	\$18,017
Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Riverview Stem Academy	\$72,013	\$17,870
Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Riverview Stem Academy	\$70,244	\$17,425
Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Riverview Stem Academy	\$61,249	\$16,371
Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Riverview Stem Academy	\$54,155	\$15,795
Head Custodian I		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Riverview Stem Academy	\$51,763	\$15,596
Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Riverview Stem Academy	\$49,675	\$15,263
Administrative Assistant Elementary		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Riverview Stem Academy	\$38,816	\$13,035
Custodian		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Riverview Stem Academy	\$29,893	\$11,905
Student Care Center Supervisor		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Riverview Stem Academy	\$26,846	\$13,016

Intervention Teacher Elem		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Riverview Stem Academy	\$22,187	\$12,105
Student Care Center Assistant		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Riverview Stem Academy	\$14,326	\$0
Health Assistant	Parent Coordinator	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Riverview Stem Academy	\$8,119	\$0
Student Care Center Assistant		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Riverview Stem Academy	\$6,696	\$0